Test Report: NGE100
100W 4-Port USB GaN Fast Charger

 DESIGN VERIFY TEST
Output Function Test

Input Function Test
Protection Function Test
Control Function Test
Component Stress Test

 SAFETY & E.M.C. TEST
Safety Test

E.M.C. Test

 RELIABILITY TEST
ENVIRONMENT TEST

  100W 4-Port USB GaN Fast Charger  NGE100 series

  Model:NGE100   Test Report   2 / 11

 DESIGN VERIFY TEST

OUTPUT FUNCTION TEST

NO TEST ITEM SPECIFICATION TEST CONDITION RESULT
1 OUTPUT VOLTAGE

TOLERANCE

5V:  -5.0%~ +5.0 %

9V:  -5.0%~ +5.0 %

12V:  -4.0%~ +4.0 %

15V:  -4.0%~ +4.0%

20V:  -4.0%~ +4.0%

I/P: 90VAC /264VAC

O/P:FULL/ MIN. LOAD

Ta:25℃

TEST：

5V:  -2.404%~ +2.400 %

9V:  -1.330%~ +1.450%

12V:  -1.000%~ +1.090 %

15V:  -0.870%~ +0.870%

20V:  -0.010%~ +1.050%

2 LINE REGULATION  5V:  -1.0%~ +1.0 %

9V:  -1.0%~ +1.0 %

12V:  -1.0%~ +1.0 %

15V:  -1.0%~ +1.0 %

20V:  -1.0%~ +1.0 %

I/P: 90VAC~ 264VAC

O/P:FULL LOAD

Ta:25℃

TEST：

5V:  -0.020%~ +0.020 %

9V:  -0.023%~ +0.000 %

12V:  -0.008%~ +0.025 %

15V:  -0.034%~ +0.025 %

20V:  -0.050%~ +0.050 %

3 LOAD REGULATION 5V:  -5.0%~ +5.0 %

9V:  -5.0%~ +5.0 %

12V:  -4.0%~ +4.0 %

15V:  -4.0%~ +4.0 %

20V:  -4.0%~ +4.0 %

I/P: 230VAC

O/P:FULL ~MIN LOAD

Ta:25℃

TEST：

5V:  -2.404%~ +2.400 %

9V:  -1.330%~ +1.450%

12V:  -1.000%~ +1.090 %

15V:  -0.870%~ +0.870%

20V:  -0.010%~ +1.050%

4 OVER/UNDERSHOOT TEST 5V:  <± 10%

9V:  <± 10% ;

12V:  <± 5%

15V:  <± 5%

20V:  <± 5%

I/P: 230VAC

O/P:FULL LOAD

Ta:25℃

TEST：

5V:  - 7.96%

9V:  -8.10% ;

12V:  -3.67%

15V:  -5.41%

20V:  -2.51%

5 SET UP TIME(Max)

230VAC/1000ms

115VAC/2000ms

I/P： 230 VAC

I/P： 115 VAC

O/P：FULL LOAD @ 20V 5A

Ta：25℃

230VAC/572 ms

115VAC/610ms

INPUT=230VAC/50HZ @ FULL LOAD
CH1: Output Voltage CH2: AC Input Voltage

INPUT=115VAC/60HZ @ FULL LOAD
CH1: Output Voltage CH2: AC Input Voltage

  100W 4-Port USB GaN Fast Charger  NGE100 series

  Model:NGE100   Test Report   3 / 11

6 HOLD UP TIME (Typ.) 230VAC/30ms